 www.e-t-a.de  1
Modular Economy Power-D-Box®
2118
  6
Description
The Economy Power-D-Box® is a compact 2RU power distribution
system (2 rack units). The redundantly designed system accommodates
8335 or 8340-F magnetic or hydraulic-magnetic plug-in type circuit

PDB-N-S4 08 Load current max. 160 A with 2 x 4 front-side load terminals
PDB-N-SZ 08 Load current max. 125 A with 2 x 4 front-side load terminals
Ordering information
PDB	 standard Power-D-Box® 19“ with interchangeable ETSI flange – 19“
	  protected pole
	 N		  negative pole protected
		  Module
		  S2	 X8340-S02L/R..-103*
		  S4	 X8340-S0416-2*
		  SZ	 X8340-SZ4R/L..-101-00*
		  	 xx 	number of ways (total)
PDB	 -	 N 	-	 S2	08	    ordering example
*technical data on www.e-t-a.de
Custom designed versions
Looking for a version you cannot find in our ordering number code?
Please get in touch. We will be pleased to find a solution for you.
 www.e-t-a.de  3
Modular Economy Power-D-Box®
2118
  6
Modular Economy Power-D-Box®
Schematic diagram PDB-N-S2 Schematic diagram PDB-N-S4
Dimensions PDB-N-S2  Dimensions PDB-N-S4
15
0
44
.4
5
431
482.6 (19”)
465
m
ax
. 8
8.
9
16.97
18.311.
75
m
ax
. 3
.5
5.
9
power distribution system X8340-S04
44
.4
5
431